PROJECT NAME:
FIXTURE TYPE:SOLID STATE LANDSCAPE LIGHTING
PATHSCAPE-700
AREA, PATH, AND BED LUMINAIRE
2025174
660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000    www.usaltg.com
AMERISCAPE LIGHTING 1

Luminaire Options
Luminaire OptionsFinish
Finish Lamp Stem
Lamp Stem
AB - Aged Brass
Ordering Example: PTSC700-AB-3.0WG4-ALSTEM24AB-STAKEP2AB
BLK - Black
2.5WG4  (200lm-2700K)
3.0WG4  (250lm-2700K)
3.5WG4  (300lm-2700K)
G4 Bi-Pin LED Lamp
8-14 Volts, 2700K 80CRI
2.5 Watt-200lm
3.0 Watt-250lm
3.5 Watt-300lm
ALSTEM12BLK (12” Black)
ALSTEM18BLK (18” Black)
ALSTEM24BLK (24” Black)
Consult Factory For Custom
Stem Heights RMBAB (3”Round Mounting Base - Aged Brass)
RMB  3” Dia. Brass Mounting Base with
1/2” NPT Thread and Wireway.  Mounts
to Flat Surfaces. 3” Wood Screws
Included.
RMBBLK (3”Round Mounting Base - Black)
PRM (Heavy Traffic Finned Post)
PERMAPOST (PRM) Heavy Duty
Mounting Stakefor Deep Anchoring in
High Traffic Areas and/or Longer
Mounting Stems.  18.5” Long with 3” Dia.
PVC Body. 9” Wide Stabilizing Fins and
Locking Brass Cap.
ALSTEM12AB (12” Aged Brass)
ALSTEM18AB (18” Aged Brass)
ALSTEM24AB (24” Aged Brass)
ALSTEM  Extruded Brass with
Integrated Socket and Pass
Through Wiring. Aged Brass Or
Black.
PTSC700
ORDERING
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
AB
BLK
12” 18” 24”
STKP1AB (8” Stake Brass)
STKP2AB (8.5” Stake Brass)
STKP3AB (14” Stake Brass)
STKP1BLK (8” Stake Black)
STKP2BLK (8.5” Stake Black)
STKP3BLK (14” Stake Black)
SLOTTED GROUND STAKES (STK)
Plastic Ground Stakes With Wiring
Slots and 1/2” NPT Threading.  Aged
Brass Or Black.
P1 (8”) P2 (8.5”) P3 (14)”
PATHSCAPE-700
AREA, PATH, AND BED LUMINAIRE
660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000    www.usaltg.com
AMERISCAPE LIGHTING
A U.S. OUTDOOR LIGHTING BRAND 3
INTALLATION (12 Volt In-Grade)
*Terminate And Cap Leads if Last Fixture On Run
+ -
+ -
Ground Stake
25’ Wire Lead From
Previous Fixture or
Transformer
18” Wire Lead
To Next Fixture
ALOC Waterproof
Connectors
25’ Wire Lead To